LAST
Carrasco, MD
Daniels, MD
Fox, MD
Harbison, MD
Samson, MD

FIRST
Ruy
James
Karen
Rocio
Duke

Expert Panel Members for Board Approval February 2013

LIC #

M1563
M2596
NO770
M9933
D8809

CITY
Austin
Dallas
Houston
Bellaire
Dallas

SPECIALTY

Pediatric Rheumatology
IM/Cardiology

OB/GYN

Endocrinology
Neurosurgery



